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Bengaluru City University offers admission to various Post Graduate Courses under different faculties in the P.G. 

Departments at Central college campus and also affiliated colleges. 

cOURSESOFFERED IN BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY 

Faculty of Arts 

Faculty of Science 

Faculty of Commerce 

Faculty of Arts 
Contact No. Name of the Department 

Kannada 
English 
Economics 
Sociology 
Political Science 
Social work (MSW) 
History 

Name of the Course 
Kannada 
English 
Economics 
Sociology 
Political Science 

SI.No. 8970651599 

8970651599 

8826922474 

9449201323 
8880842560 

8105605688 Social work (MSW) 
History 9844527460 

Faculty of Science 

9845107047 
9980514446 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 
Bio-Chemistry 
Fashion & Apparel Design 

Physics 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 
Bio-Chemistry 
M.Sc. (Fashion & Apparel 

Design) 
Botany 
Zoology 
Computer Science 

9743649453/9845107047 

9886494428 
9886494428/9035732997/ 

08029572013 

9886494428/9686536629 
Botany 
Zoology 
Computer Science 
Environmental science 

9448016944/8197226540 
9743649453 

Environmental science 9845010705 
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Faculty of Commerce 
M.Com 944866143 M.Com 

M.Com & others 
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