ಸೆಂಟ್ರಲ್ ಕಾಲೇಜುಆವರಣ, ಡಾ॥ ಬಿ.ಆರ್. ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ವೀಧಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು– 560 001. Ph.No.080-22961016 / 22131385 E-Mail ID: <u>registrarbcu@gmail.com</u>

Bengaluru City University offers admission to various Post Graduate Courses under different faculties in the P.G. Departments at Central college campus and also affiliated colleges.

COURSES OFFERED IN BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

- Faculty of Arts
- Faculty of Science
- Faculty of Commerce

Faculty of Arts

Sl.No.	Name of the Department	Name of the Course	Contact No.
1	Kannada	Kannada	8970651599
2	English	English	8970651599
3	Economics	Economics	8826922474
4	Sociology	Sociology	9449201323
	Political Science	Political Science	8880842560
6	Social work (MSW)	Social work (MSW)	8105605688
7	History	History	9844527460

Faculty of Science

1	Physics	Physics	9845107047
2	Chemistry	Chemistry	9980514446
3	Mathematics	Mathematics	9743649453/9845107047
4	Bio-Chemistry	Bio-Chemistry	9886494428
5	Fashion & Apparel Design	M.Sc. (Fashion & Apparel	9886494428/9035732997/
		Design)	08029572013
6	Botany	Botany	9886494428/9686536629
7	Zoology	Zoology	9448016944/8197226540
8	Computer Science	Computer Science	9743649453
9	Environmental science	Environmental science	9845010705

Faculty of Commerce

1.	M.Com	M.Com	944866143
	M.Com & others		